 26601 Agoura Road    |    Calabasas, CA 91302   USA    |    Tel + 1-818-871-1800    |   | www.ixiacom.com
Document No.:  July 2014 - Page 1
DATA SHEET
Complete 802.11ac Testing
Incorporating the functionality of three separate test products, Ixia’s RF360xx
is the world’s only test solution capable of testing from the RF layer to the
application layer in a single, integrated solution. For the first time, developers
will be able to use the same system to:

stated RF specifications.  RF blades that are not calibrated periodically will still meet WBW specifications for as
long as they remain in use.
Ordering Information
980-2039
IxVeriWave WBW3601 1 Port, 4 SS, TGA IxVeriWave WBW3601, single port, four spatial stream per port, IEEE
802.11ac multi-client Traffic Generator and Performance Analyzer
980-2040
IxVeriWave WBW3602 2 Port, 4 SS, TGA IxVeriWave WBW3602, dual port, four spatial stream per port, IEEE
802.11ac multi-client Traffic Generator and Performance Analyzer
980-2041
IxVeriWave RF36011 1 Port, 1 SS RF Test, TGA IxVeriWave RF36011, single port, one spatial stream per port,
IEEE 802.11ac multi-client Traffic Generator and Performance Analyzer, IEEE 802.11ac Signal Generator and
Signal Analyzer WaveBlade.
980-2042
IxVeriWave RF36012 1 Port, 2 SS RF Test, TGA IxVeriWave RF36012, single port, two spatial stream per port,
IEEE 802.11ac multi-client Traffic Generator and Performance Analyzer, IEEE 802.11ac Signal Generator and
Signal Analyzer WaveBlade.
980-2043
IxVeriWave RF36013 1 Port, 3 SS RF Test, TGA IxVeriWave RF36013, single port, three spatial stream per port,
IEEE 802.11ac multi-client Traffic Generator and Performance Analyzer, IEEE 802.11ac Signal Generator and
Signal Analyzer WaveBlade.
980-2044
IxVeriWave RF36014 1 Port, 4 SS RF Test, TGA IxVeriWave RF36014, single port, four spatial stream per port,
IEEE 802.11ac multi-client Traffic Generator and Performance Analyzer, IEEE 802.11ac Signal Generator and
Signal Analyzer WaveBlade.
980-2045
IxVeriWave RF36024 2 Port, 4 SS RF Test, TGA IxVeriWave RF36024, dual port, four spatial stream per port,
IEEE 802.11ac multi-client Traffic Generator and Performance Analyzer, IEEE 802.11ac Signal Generator and
Signal Analyzer WaveBlade.